purchased until a final Consultant Services Agreement has been awarded by the HCAOG Board. 

HCAOG’s standard requirements for insurance coverage include:  

▪ One million dollars ($1,000,000) General Liability Insurance 

▪ One million dollars ($1,000,000) Automobile Insurance  

▪ Twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) for Document 

▪ Five-hundred thousand dollars ($500,000) for Errors and Omissions 

Exceptions to the standard insurance amounts may be considered on a case-by-case basis. Any 

proposer seeking any exception, must include that request as part of the proposal, listing a